June 27, 2017 

Order #O‐2017‐024 
CAPITAL PROJECT EXPENDITURES 

ORDERED that, pursuant to Section 6‐4 (a) of the Town of Bridgewater Charter, the Town Council of 
Bridgewater, Massachusetts in Town Council assembled vote to appropriate the sum of One Hundred Forty 
Four Thousand Four Hundred Ninety-Six Dollars ($144,496.00) from   Capital Stabilization to pay costs of the 
following capital purchases: 

Project Department 
Capital 

Stabilization 
Other 

Funding 
Lease/ 
Borrow 

Project 
Total 

1 Electric Vehicles (2) Town Manager $12,000   12,000 
2 Vehicle Charging Station Town Manager $5,500   5,500